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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR1,JR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kapitonova1020
Isadora

8.150 7.550 7.4008.350Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.434 7.0847.567

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 15.85015.917 14.43414.984 61.185
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lennox Hopkins Wilkins1019
Evergreen Rhythmics

7.450 6.500 7.1007.450Diff:
Exec: 7.850 6.600 6.9177.417

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.30014.867 14.01713.100 57.284
Place: 2 2 11 2 2 

2 

Matylda Marszalek1012
North Shore

6.350 7.250 5.4007.700Diff:
Exec: 7.300 7.134 5.5677.167

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 13.65014.817 10.96714.384 53.818
Place: 3 5 2 14 3 

3 

Jenna Zhao1030
Vitrychenko

7.250 6.950 4.9507.750Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.217 5.5676.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.40014.700 10.51714.167 53.784
Place: 4 3 5 15 4 

4 

Ciel Arzandyan1031
Rhythmic Academy LA

7.050 7.150 5.9506.700Diff:
Exec: 6.667 6.934 6.2846.667

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.61713.367 12.23414.084 53.302
Place: 11 7 6 6 5 

5 

Isabelle Richardson1023
Eurogymnastics

7.000 6.600 6.0507.100Diff:
Exec: 6.100 6.867 6.9006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.10013.100 12.95013.467 52.617
Place: 14 10 9 3 6 

6 

Shannon Xiao1014
Gymnastics World

7.350 7.800 6.2007.350Diff:
Exec: 5.717 6.500 5.7675.734

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.06713.084 11.96714.300 52.418
Place: 15 11 3 8 7 

7 

Nerea Francis1018
Miami Gymnastics

7.050 6.200 6.2507.800Diff:
Exec: 7.150 5.467 6.1176.317

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.20014.117 12.36711.667 52.351
Place: 5 4 19 5 8 

8 

Annaliese Dragan1034
ISRG

7.000 7.200 5.7507.150Diff:
Exec: 5.717 6.350 6.1176.717

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 12.61713.867 11.81713.550 51.851
Place: 7 14 8 9 9 

9 

Esther Kiseleva1024
Liberty Academy

6.750 6.350 6.3506.450Diff:
Exec: 6.367 5.834 6.5506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.11713.350 12.90012.184 51.551
Place: 12 9 16 4 10 

10 
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Helena Pavlovcic1015
California Rhythms

6.900 7.600 5.3507.150Diff:
Exec: 5.984 6.384 4.8506.617

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.88413.767 10.20013.984 50.835
Place: 8 13 7 19 11 

11 

Gergana Petkova1025
North Shore

5.600 7.200 5.3506.800Diff:
Exec: 4.767 6.117 6.1006.867

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.36713.667 11.45013.317 48.801
Place: 9 22 10 10 12 

12 

Madeleine Avila1029
Vitrychenko

7.150 6.100 5.1007.350Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.317 5.1345.417

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.50012.767 10.23411.417 47.918
Place: 21 8 21 18 13 

13 

Julia Naishuler1016
Isadora

6.600 7.800 5.4505.950Diff:
Exec: 5.734 6.484 5.7344.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.33410.100 11.18414.284 47.902
Place: 26 15 4 12 14 

14 

Victoria Kobelev1027
Rhythmic Art

7.200 6.400 6.0506.950Diff:
Exec: 5.800 3.150 6.0176.034

ND: -0.050 -0.050 -0.050__.___
Final: 12.95012.984 12.0179.500 47.451
Place: 16 12 25 7 15 

15 

Niki Herkenhoff1017
Eurogymnastics

5.350 5.600 5.7006.800Diff:
Exec: 6.584 5.184 5.4346.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.93412.900 11.13410.784 46.752
Place: 17 16 22 13 16 

16 

Sutjiati Narendra1021
Eurogymnastics

5.250 5.650 5.1506.800Diff:
Exec: 5.350 6.500 5.4176.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.60013.600 10.26712.150 46.617
Place: 10 20 17 17 17 

17 

Erica Foster1036
NorthWest Rhythmic

6.350 5.950 4.2007.100Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.034 4.7506.817

ND: -0.350 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.70013.917 8.95011.984 46.551
Place: 6 17 18 23 18 

18 

Alexandria Kautzman1035
Burlo Gymnastics

7.250 6.000 3.8007.200Diff:
Exec: 6.434 4.500 5.6006.200

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 13.63412.800 9.40010.500 46.334
Place: 19 6 23 21 19 

19 

Naomi Skotnikov1026
Vitrychenko

5.900 6.950 5.0006.650Diff:
Exec: 5.317 6.117 4.5006.134

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 11.21712.784 9.20013.067 46.268
Place: 20 18 13 22 20 

20 
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Isabella Pappas1032
Rhythmic Stars

5.100 6.050 5.3506.550Diff:
Exec: 2.967 6.817 5.9506.334

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.06712.884 11.30012.867 45.118
Place: 18 26 14 11 21 

21 

Mya Tam1033
Rhythmic Dreams

6.000 6.950 5.3506.900Diff:
Exec: 4.567 5.617 4.2345.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.56712.200 9.58412.567 44.918
Place: 22 21 15 20 22 

22 

Jessica Huang1028
North Shore

6.000 7.150 3.8506.900Diff:
Exec: 4.834 5.934 2.8676.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.73413.300 6.41713.084 43.535
Place: 13 19 12 25 23 

23 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1022
North Shore

5.100 5.250 5.3506.400Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.017 5.1345.817

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 9.90012.167 10.4849.267 41.818
Place: 23 24 26 16 24 

24 

Ekaterina Rodova1013
M&N

5.400 5.900 4.8505.550Diff:
Exec: 4.367 5.734 3.7845.567

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.76711.117 8.33411.634 40.852
Place: 25 25 20 24 25 

25 

Neleh Kay1037
California Rhythms

5.900 5.150 3.9006.200Diff:
Exec: 4.567 4.850 2.5345.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.16711.900 6.13410.000 38.201
Place: 24 23 24 26 26 

26 
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